21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54
21 NCAC 54

History Note:

1401
.1402
.1403
.1404
.1405
.1406
.1407
.1408

SECTION .1400 - ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

RIGHT TO HEARING

REQUEST FOR HEARING

GRANTING OR DENYING HEARING REQUESTS
NOTICE OF HEARING

WHO SHALL HEAR CONTESTED CASES
PETITION FOR INTERVENTION

TYPES OF INTERVENTION
DISQUALIFICATION OF HEARING OFFICERS

Authority G.S. 1A-1, Rule 24; 90-270.9; 150A-2(2); 150A-23; 150A-32;
Eff. February 1, 1976;

Amended Eff. July 20, 1976;

Readopted Eff. December 9, 1977;

Repealed Eff. September 1, 1982.



