SECTION .1400 - ADMINISTRATIVE HEARING PROCEDURES

21 NCAC 54 .1401	RIGHT TO HEARING
21 NCAC 54 .1402	REQUEST FOR HEARING
21 NCAC 54 .1403	GRANTING OR DENYING HEARING REQUESTS
21 NCAC 54 .1404	NOTICE OF HEARING
21 NCAC 54 .1405	WHO SHALL HEAR CONTESTED CASES
21 NCAC 54 .1406	PETITION FOR INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 54 .1407	TYPES OF INTERVENTION
21 NCAC 54 .1408	DISQUALIFICATION OF HEARING OFFICERS

History Note: Authority G.S. 1A-1, Rule 24; 90-270.9; 150A-2(2); 150A-23; 150A-32;

Eff. February 1, 1976; Amended Eff. July 20, 1976; Readopted Eff. December 9, 1977; Repealed Eff. September 1, 1982.